Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
STATEWIDE MICRO LOCKERS
Statewide micro lockers are manufactured
in Australia and have a lifetime

02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
Melbourne: Up to 20 Business Days + delivery
Brisbane: Up to 20 Business Days + delivery
Lead times will be shorter on stock items, call for confirmation before placing your order
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Dimensions and Variations
Product Code Description Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
SLMICRO10 Micro Lockers: 10 doors, 1 column 1050 165 200
SLMICRO20 Micro Lockers: 20 doors, 2 columns 1050 330 200
SLMICRO30 Micro Lockers: 30 doors, 3 columns 1050 495 200
SLMICRO40 Micro Lockers: 40 doors, 4 columns 1050 660 200
SLMICRO50 Micro Lockers: 50 doors, 5 columns 1050 825 200
Construction Materials
Body:  Galvanised Bluescope Steel (100% recyclable).
Colour Options:
Standard Colours: